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The Card of M W Thai from Glen Ellyn contains about 15 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $9.4. What User likes about M W Thai:
The food is really good and the prices are reasonable. Unfortunately, the host interrupted us with random stories.
He talked to other girls until it was over while he came back with a check or refilled our waterglasses. I'll try again
to see if he leaves a little. read more. The restaurant offers free WLAN for its customers. What User doesn't like
about M W Thai:

Hours say they close at 11pm. | arrive at 8:10pm. | was told the kitchen was closed. Rude sweaty man said that?
s not his problem when | simply told him that he may want to update the hours on Google. Just trying to help him
and his response was ?wehave the slots?. No need to be rude. | was simply saying you should update your
listing on Google. Unbelievable. Hey?just runyour slots operation and maybe scrap the restau... read more. For
customers of the restaurant, the catering service is also available, on the menu there are also a lot of Asian
menus. You can still relax at the bar after the meal (or during it) and enjoy a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink,
Furthermore, the drinks menu in this restaurant is impressive and offers a good and extensive variety of beers
from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth a try.
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M W Thai Menu

Noodles

PAD KEE MAO (DRUNKEN
NOODLES)

Thai seciallies*

PAD THAI

Noodle Dishes

RAMA NOODLE

Rice & Noodles

CASHEW FRIED RICE

Condiments and Sauces

CURRY

Noodles and Rice Dishes

CURRY FRIED RICE

$10.0

$11.0

$11.0

$10.0

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
fippetizers

15 M&W COMBINATION
5 SHRIMP ROLL

Main Dishes
GREEN CURRY
RED CURRY

Starters

GINGER STIR FRIED
CASHEW STIR FRIED

Soup

TOM YUM
CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUP

$14.0
$8.0

$11.0
$11.0

$4.0
$4.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 05:00 -23:30
Tuesday 09:30 -23:30
Wednesday 09:30 -23:30
Thursday 09:30 -23:30
Friday 09:30 -23:30
Saturday 09:30 -23:30
Sunday 10:00 -23:30
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